

## PANELLIST CONFIRMATION PACKET

(Confirmation and Acceptance)

## PANELLIST CONFIRMATION FORM

Please complete the information below and return by Wednesday, 21 October 2020.

## **Session Information**

Date: Tuesday, 27 October 2020

Time: 11.00am - 12.00pm

Panel Session Title: Transforming Malaysia's Healthcare Sector through Innovation and

Disruptive Technology

Session Moderator: Nadia Azmi, Cyberview Sdn Bhd

## Confirmation Information (to be completed by panellist):

Full Name: Professor Dr. Mudiarasan Kuppusamy @ Arasan

Full Position Title: Dean, Faculty of Business & Technology

Full Organisation Name (no abbreviations, please): University of Cyberjaya

Contact Information: 017-315 0505

Business Mailing Address: Persiaran Bestari, Cyber 11, 63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor

Business Telephone No.: 03-83137304

Business E-Mail Address: drarasan@cyberjaya.edu.my

Panelist Profile: Professor Dr. Mudiarasan is the Dean of Faculty of Business and Technology (FoBT) and is an experienced senior academician in the field of digital business. He has worked in places such as Monash University, Western Sydney University, INTI International University and Asia Pacific University, and is an avid trainer/lecturer in digital and business data science space. Professor Dr. Mudiarasan is a certified digital marketing specialist and conducts training, consultancy, and development projects in the field of market growth, and digital strategy design. He has been involved in applied projects in Malaysia, Australia, Indonesia, Qatar, and Saudi Arabia. Professor Dr. Mudiarasan has more than 50 publications to his credit. To date, he has supervised to completion five doctoral candidates.

\*Kindly append a high-resolution photo with this form to be used for promotional purposes.







PANELLIST ACCEPTANCE AGREEMENT

Information contained in the publicity materials and on the website of Cyberview may be

made available to the public in advance of the forum.

By accepting the invitation to be a speaker at 'Transforming Malaysia's Healthcare Sector

through Innovation and Disruptive Technology' panel session, I grant Cyberview Sdn Bhd

the permission to:

• photograph, videotape, audiotape my session(s) on the public platform (Internet);

and

• use the aforementioned images in educational and information activities without

compensation.

Important Note: If you accept the invitation to be a panelist but do not wish to have

certain information made public, please write to Nadia Azmi a

<u>nadia@cyberview.com.my</u> so that appropriate arrangements can be made to honour this

request.

Confirmed Panelist Acceptance:

(Signature)

Name: Prof Dr. Mudiarasan Kuppusamy @ Arasan

Date: 19 Oct 2020